Product Family Spec Sheet
Page 1
© 2018 CommScope, Inc.
All Rights Reserved
xDSL Splitters
LSA-PLUS® quick connection technology we have set the benchmark worldwide for over a quarter of a century. We
have been continuously incorporating the know-how and experience we acquire with LSA-PLUS® into the wide variety of
application areas based on connection technology for copper networks. Thereby, Commscope xDSL splitters are based

Mechanical load:   Sinusoidal vibration according to IEC 68-2-6
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Order No.
ADSL ADSL2+ VDSL VDSL2 ISDN
(2B1Q)
POTS 600Ω
Combination
POTS
600Ω
POTS
ETSI
Blocking
Capacitor
Overvoltage
protection
X X X X X X   X  HLF-70732202-20*
X X X X    X X  HLF-70732216-30*
X X X X    X   HLF-70732216-35
X X X X    X X X HLF-70732216-80*
X X X X    X  X HLF-70732216-90
X X X X   X  X  HLF-70732219-30
X X X X   X  X X HLF-70732219-75*
*NOTE: Can be supported upon request.
xDSL Splitters
Page 3
Multiple 8-port - High density splitters